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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 34  Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Blouin, Damien               3A_Clavet                11.56Q
  2 Fasooto, James               4A_Martensville          11.98q
  3 Unser, Madden                4A_Martensville          12.23q
  4 Klassen, Jake                2A_Langham               12.85q
  5 Wojotowicz, Jacob            2A_ Asquith              13.08q
  6 Rees, Corbin                 3A_Waldheim              13.25
 -- Armstrong, Holden            5A_Warman                  DNS
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Klinger, Jesse               3A_Clavet                12.42Q
  2 Varcoe, Hansen               3A_Clavet                12.77q
  3 Busby, Preston               4A_Martensville          12.92q
  4 Ganton, Brennon              2A_Hanley                13.12
  5 Semchyshen, Rhett            1A_Ecole Providence      13.18
  6 Thiessen, Graham             2A_Hague                 13.32

Event 34  Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Blouin, Damien               3A_Clavet                11.56Q  1
  2 Klinger, Jesse               3A_Clavet                12.42Q  2
  3 Fasooto, James               4A_Martensville          11.98q  1
  4 Unser, Madden                4A_Martensville          12.23q  1
  5 Varcoe, Hansen               3A_Clavet                12.77q  2
  6 Klassen, Jake                2A_Langham               12.85q  1
  7 Busby, Preston               4A_Martensville          12.92q  2
  8 Wojotowicz, Jacob            2A_ Asquith              13.08q  1
  9 Ganton, Brennon              2A_Hanley                13.12   2
 10 Semchyshen, Rhett            1A_Ecole Providence      13.18   2
 11 Rees, Corbin                 3A_Waldheim              13.25   1
 12 Thiessen, Graham             2A_Hague                 13.32   2
 -- Armstrong, Holden            5A_Warman                  DNS   1


